Iowa Employment Appeal Board
Meeting Agenda

Date and Time: January 14, 2026 at 10:00 a.m.

Location: ITowa Employment Appeal Board — Room: Ledges!
6200 Park Ave, Des Moines, lowa, 50321

AGENDA ITEMS:
1. Approval of Minutes

2. Unfinished Business
Merit Cases Ready to Schedule

Case Number Petitioner Respondent
102942 State of Jlowa DOC Adam Benda
102963 State of Jlowa DOC Adam Benda
3. New Business:
Unemployment Insurance
Case Number Claimant Employer
2025179963-AB Victoria Deah

2025179956-AB
2025179942-AB
2025179960-AB
2026000003-AB
2025179941-AB
2025179947-AB
2025179948-AB

2025179962-AB

2025179944-AB
2025179945-AB
2025179952-AB

2026000001-AB

2025179958-AB
2025179964-AB
2025179943-AB

! Due to availability, room location subject to change on short notice.

Pauletta Robinson
Brittany Williams
Ilanesha Williams
Shanice Adams
Justin Chrystal
Isaac Cramer

Isaac Cramer
Lachelle Holloway

Kari Loveall
Kari Loveall

Larre Osterkamp
John Snider

Jason Strader
Jameson Taylor

Aaron Clark

Treehouse Private Brands INC

Advance Services INC
Nordstrom INC
Farm and Home Publishers LTD

Vera French Comm Mental Health
Center

Wayne Hall Chrysler Jeep Dodge INC

German Plumbing Heating & Cooling
INC

Cargill Incorporated

Westrock Services LLC
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2025179953-AB
2025179959-AB
2025179961-AB
2025179940-AB
2025179954-AB
2025179946-AB
2025179951-AB
2025179950-AB
2025179923-AB
2025179949-AB
2025179922-AB
2025179823-AB
2025179840-AB
2025179867-AB

4. Adjournment

Amanda Petersen
Gbegninhouede Tete
Philip Baumann
Stephanie Epley
Terrance Lovelady Jr
Randy Reese

Samuel Sanderson
Leslie Stuart

Natalie Vahle
Kristen Van Kerchvoorde
Kelly Weber

John Clymer

Jolene Mally

Celeste Williams

Custom-Pak INC

Kraft Heinz Foods Company LLC
Roc Taproom INC

Nishna Productions INC
Wrench N Go INC

Rouse Motor Co INC

Cobo USA

TTEC Healthcare Solutions INC
Green Counseling Services LLC
Humach LLC

RJI Professionals INC

Raleigh Johnson Motor Co LLC

Can Shed LLC

Iowa EAB meetings are open to the public and proceedings are public records. Please contact staff at 515-281-3638 or
front desk at 6200 Park Ave, Des Moines IA 50021.

Last Updated: January 8, 2026
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